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Semester 1:

91 Instructional Days

M-1st/Last Day of School
Virtual staff work-from-home days
Semester 2: 89 Instructional Days

180 instructional days/ 196 Veteran Teachers and 199 New Hire Teachers /237 12-month

M-End of 9-weeks



2021-2022 Calendar

Assignment of TWD and PD Days for Teachers ‘

15 Teacher Workdays / Professional Development Days (8:30 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.)
1 Parent-Teacher Conferences (1/2 day each semester)
4 School Division Assignment Days
(ex: Parent teacher evenings, faculty meetings, expos, carnivals, PTO meetings,

game duties, field trips, others at the discretion of the principal/division)

3 - New Teachers Only — August 2nd Report to Central Office for benefit overview; August 17-19 New Hire
Orientation and device assignment

Nine Weeks/End Dates

End Dates Number of Days
1st - November 5th 43 days
2nd - February 2nd 48 days

3d - April 4th 41 days

4th - June 17th 48 days

Holidays
Independence Day July 5th
Labor Day Sept. 3rd & 6th
Election Day Nov. 2nd
Thanksgiving Break Nov.24t - 26t
Winter Break Dec. 20th — Dec 31st
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Jan. 17t
Spring Break Apr. 18th — 22nd
Memorial Day May 30t

Payroll Dates

Friday, July 30, 2021 Monday, January 31, 2022
Tuesday, August 31, 2021 Monday, February 28, 2022
Thursday, September 30, 2021 Thursday, March 31, 2022
Friday, October 29, 2021 Friday, April 29, 2022
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Tuesday, May 31, 2022

Friday, December 17, 2021 Tuesday, June 28, 2022



